Ultrafine Coffee Tools
Made in Italy
TABLE OF CONTENTSTABLE OF CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION INTRODUCTION
GLASSWARE GLASSWARE
• SERVER 6
• CARAFE   7
BREWING FILTERSBREWING FILTERS

baristas the opportunity to exalt all
the hints of its coffee.
FILTER BASKETFILTER BASKET
17
ESPRESSO
The E&B Lab filter basket is inspired
by the most widely used filters.
it is available in five heights that
have to be choosen according to
the dose of coffee you use.
The filter has a cylindrical profile
with a perforated area of 49 mm
and 715 holes.
FILTER BASKETFILTER BASKET
PRODUCT CODE HEIGHT CAPACITY
B702TFH20 h. 20 mm 12/14 gr
B702TFH22 h. 22 mm 14/16 gr
B702TFH24 h. 24 mm 16/18 gr
B702TFH26 h. 26 mm 18/20 gr
B702TFH28 h. 28 mm 20/22 gr
18
ESPRESSO
The E&B LAB filter NT is the
evolution of the E&B LAB filters.
Compared to the standard filter,
it has a Nanoquartz coating. The
advantage of this technology
is greater anti-adherence that
facilitates the coffee cake removal
from the filter.
FILTER BASKET - NT  FILTER BASKET - NT
PRODUCT CODE HEIGHT CAPACITY
B702TFH20NT h. 20 mm 12/14 gr
B702TFH22NT h. 22 mm 14/16 gr
B702TFH24NT h. 24 mm 16/18 gr
B702TFH26NT h. 26 mm 18/20 gr
B702TFH28NT h. 28 mm 20/22 gr
In addition, this technology improves filter surface cleaning making it more
antibacterial and easier to clean.
19
PRODUCT CODE HEIGHT CAPACITY
B702TFH20NT h. 20 mm 12/14 gr
B702TFH22NT h. 22 mm 14/16 gr
B702TFH24NT h. 24 mm 16/18 gr
B702TFH26NT h. 26 mm 18/20 gr
B702TFH28NT h. 28 mm 20/22 gr
ESPRESSO
The Superfine filter comes from the
idea of creating a filter with a higher
filtration power the standard ones.
Usually the filtration is between
250 and 350 μm.
The superfine filter has a filtration
of 170 μm.
To achieve this performance, we
combined a 170 μm membrane to
IMS holing technology.
FILTER BASKET SUPERFINEFILTER BASKET SUPERFINE
PRODUCT CODE HEIGHT CAPACITY
B702TH24SF h. 24 mm 14/16 gr
B702TH26SF h. 26 mm 16/18 gr
B702TH28SF h. 28 mm 18/20 gr
In this way, it is possible to obtain a cleaner cup emphasizing the acidic
component of the coffee.
20
ALL IN ONE
The main characteristic of the ALL
IN ONE filter is the ability to make
different recipes using the same
filter. It is necessary to have an
espresso machine with pressure
profiles to adapt the extraction
according to your taste.
The ALL IN ONE filter can make
espresso, brewing, infusion and
cafè crème extractions.
PRODUCT CODE HEIGHT CAPACITY
B702TH22/ONE h. 22 mm 11/13 gr
B702TH25/ONE h. 25 mm 15/17 gr
B702TH28/ONE h. 28 mm 18/20 gr
The ALL IN ONE filter can be used
also for CASCARA or THE infusion.
Use 4 gr of cascara or 3 gr of leaf
tea in the B702TH25/ONE filter to